
 

 
    १५, ड रोड, कोलकाता- 700001/15, Strand Road, Kolkata- 700001  

    मु य अ भयंता का कायालय / Office of the Chief Engineer. 

No.KOPT/KDS/Civ/T/2020/109                                                     Dt.: 21 .04.2015 
 
 

CORRIGENDUM-I 

Tender Notice No.: KOPT/KDS/CIV/T/2020/01  Dated. 08.04.2015 
 
 

Name of Work: Thorough repairs and restoration of damaged curb side footpath mosaic 
flooring and curb stone blocks at both sides along the length of Rabindra 
Setu Deck to prevent ingress of water to the under structure and painting to 
edge of footpath at riverside.                         

Page 
No. 

In place of To be read as 

3 of 
Price 
Bid 

BILL OF QUANTITIES 
Item No.4 
 
Quantity: 1000.00 sqm. 
Unit : per sqm. 
 

BILL OF QUANTITIES 
Item No.4 
 
Quantity: 1000.00 m. 
Unit : per m. 
 

 

All other terms and condition and clauses will be same as per original NIT No. 

KOPT/KDS/CIV/T/2020/01  Dated. 08.04.2015 

 

 

 

 Sd/- 
                                                                                                  मु य अ भयतंा / Chief Engineer 
 

KOLKATA PORT TRUST 
 

कोलकाता  प तन  यास 

स वल इजंी नय रगं वभाग / Civil Engineering Department 


